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 Wessler Engineering, Gary Ruston

Engineer 6219 S. East Street, Indianapolis, IN 46227
P: 317-788-4551; F: 317-788-4553
GaryR@wesslerengineering.com
City of Warsaw, IN, Brian Davison, Utility Manager

Owner 2056 N CR 150W, Warsaw, IN 46580
P: 574-372-9562
bdavison@warsaw.in.gov

Contractors Fetters Construction, George Mouchaham
5417 CR 427, Auburn, IN 46706 9/17/2018

1 P: 260-927-8516; F: 260-927-0040
george@fettersconstruction.com
Thieneman Construction, Inc., Michelle Press

2 17219 Foundation Parkway, Noblesville, IN 46074 9/17/2018
P:317-867-3462
michelle.press@t-c-i.net
Kokosing Industrial, Inc., Claudia Ridgway

3 6235 Westerville Rd., Westerville, OH 43081 9/17/2018
P: 614-212-5777; F: 614-212-5711
cjr@kokosing.biz
D&D Electric, DJ Kierpaul

4 8230 W Old Rd. 30, Etna Green, IN 46524 9/17/2018
P: 574-551-0910
dj.kierpaul@dnd-electric.com

Addendums

LIST OF PLANHOLDERS
Digital Cost:WESSLER PROJECT NO.  162813.04.03

Pre-Bid Conference Date:  September 26, 2018

Project Name:  WWTP Expansion
Owner: City of Warsaw, Indiana
Bid Opening Date:  October 11, 2018
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 James S. Jackson Co., Conor Jackson
304 W. Market St., Ste. 100, Bluffton, IN 46714 9/17/2018

5 P: 260-824-0918; F: 260-824-5005
csjackson@jjacksonco.com
Bowen Engineering Corp., Brian Stater

6 8802 N. Meridian St., Indianapolis, IN 46260 9/17/2018
P: 317-842-2616
rlee@bowenengineering.com
Adams Robinson Construction, Kevin O'Brien

7 2735 Needmore Rd., Dayton, OH 45414 9/17/2018
P: 937-274-5318; F: 937-274-0836
arco@adamsrobinson.com
Williams Brothers Construction, Inc., Michael Williams

8 P.O. Box 1366, Peoria, IL 61654 9/17/2018
P: 309-688-0416; F: 309-688-0891
estimating@wbci.us
Superior Construction Co., Inc., Kathleen East

9 1455 Louis Sullivan Dr., Portage, IN 46368 9/17/2018
P: 219-787-0850; F: 219-763-9998
keast@superiorconstruction.com
Cornerstone Stewards, Inc., April Beber

10 5720 Huguenard Road, Ft. Wayne 46818 9/17/2018
P: 260-497-8701, F: 260-497-8702
abeber@masonec.com
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